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Street Light Series STZ

Street

The Luminance uniformity of the emitting surface is over 90%.

High light output and reduced energy consumption of up to 50%.

Wide angle of deection with even light distribution.

No start-up time, no humming.

Independent LED circuit prevents complete blackout in case an LED fails.

Environmentally friendly, no mercury and no lead.

Causes no electromagnetic interference.

Model

LU-STZ-50W

LU-STZ-100W

LU-STZ-150W

LU-STZ-200W

A(mm)

415

495
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70

80
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C
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50/60

50/60
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THERMAL MANAGMENT
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EXPLODED
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OPTICS



PARAMETER

Model No.

Rate Power

LED Qty

Pole size

Lamp Size(mm)

Material

Finished

Chips

Driver

Input Voltage

T.H.D.

P.F.

Luminous Efficiency

Luminous Flux(120lm/W)

Luminous Flux(140lm/W)

CRI

Beam Angle

IP Level

IK Level

Input Wire

Warranty

Optional Function

Die-casting aluminum Body + PC Lens

 Dark Grey

Epistar SMD

Hahga Driver

AC85-265V

<15%

>0.95

 120lm/W / 140lm/W

>70Ra  /  >80Ra

60/90/120/T2M/T3M/T4M

IP66

IK10

SJOW17AWGx3C&H05RN-F  1.0m² (30cm)

3Year (36,000hr) / 5year(50,000hr)

Photocell / Motion sensor / 0-10V / DALI   ...etc

LU-STZ-50W

50W

50pcs

φ50mm

415*170*70

LU-STZ-100W

100W

100pcs

φ50mm

495*190*70

LU-STZ-150W

150W

180pcs

φ50/60mm

595*210*80

LU-STZ-200W

200W

240pcs

φ50/60mm

645*230*80

6000lm 12000lm 18000lm 24000lm

PACKAGE

Model

50W

100W

150W

200W

Package Size(mm)

405*365*440

405*405*520

470*225*620

470*245*670

Pcs/Ctn

10

10

5

5

20'GP/pcs

4305

3283

2135

1815

40'GP/pcs

8917

6800

4423

3759

40'HQ/pcs

10455

7973

5186

4407

7000lm 14000lm 21000lm 28000lm



Protection  

Burp,Auto-recover

Auto-recover

Auto-recover

Auto-recover

GB19510.1,GB19510.14;

EN61347-1,EN61347-2-13;

UL8750,CSAC22.2No.250.13-12

P-S:3750VAC/5MA/60s P-E:1500VAC/5mA/60s

I/P-O/P:>50M Ohms / 500VDC/ 25°C /70%RH

<0.25mA for Class 2 at max Input Voltage

GB17743,GB17625.1;

EN55015,EN61000-3-2,EN61000-3-3,FCCClassB.

EN61000-4-2,3,4,5,6,8,11,EN61547.

6KV

-40°C~ 60°C

20 ~ 90 %RH

-40°C~ 85°C

20 ~ 90 %RH

Output

Over-Voltage

Protection

Output Short 
Circuit Protection

Output Open 
Circuit Protection

Over-heat
Protection

Safety Standard

Dielectric Strength

Insulation Resistance

Leakage Current

EMI

EMS

Surge Immunity

Operating Temperature

Operating Humidity

Storage Temperature

Storage Humidity

SAFETY PARAMETER
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INSTALLATION

CAUTIONS:

WARRANTY
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